by DC-America
From Installation to Monetization: Speed Up Your EV Charging Project
DC-America's platforms are charger-agnostic, expandable platforms designed for rapid deployment, providing
one of a kind offering for faster return on investment (ROI). These pre-commissioned, pre-configured systems
minimize installation time, labor costs, and disruptions. Built with durable, coated US steel and single-point
power connections, they require minimal civil work and are future-ready, supporting Level 2 and Level 3 DC Fast
Chargers.
The partnership of DC-America and Oldcastle Infrastructure provides flexible, scalable solutions that also include

Stall
Size
How to Order
Revision 1/20254-A-113
EV Charging Depots
For further information please contact:
Jonny Mckinniss
Business Development Manager - eMobility (East Region)
(765) 490-5094
Chris Graham
Business Development Manager - eMobility (West Region)
(916) 709-9889
2 P  1 8 0 k W  P o r t a b l e
Charging
Ports
Total
Power
Depot
Type
2P180kWPortable
•	 2 charging ports
•	 180kW total power
•	 Portable
4P480kW9FTSTALL
•	 4 charging ports
•	 480kW total power
•	 9 foot parking stalls
SKU Breakdown: SKU Breakdown:
Examples: Examples:
2P60kWFutPK
•	 2 charging ports
•	 60kW total power
•	 Future Pack
6P640kW12FTSTALL
•	 6 charging ports
•	 640kW total power
•	 12 foot parking stalls
Portables and Future Pack Depots Four and Six Port Depots